
2019001 Growthpoint EP Super 8
BD 14

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA051310
TSA051310

EDEN
EDEN

A1

[1] Drikus DE JAGER

BYE

[1] John COETZEE

3

4

TSA050158

TSA061577

TSA050158

TSA061577

BOR

EDEN

BOR

EDEN

Xander ELKINGTON

Willem  BREYTENBACH

Nikhil NAIDOO

Zander PETZER 7-5, 6-1

5

6

TSA051017

TSA051319

TSA051017

TSA051319

Winelands
Winelands [4] Louis UYS

Tiaan NELSON

[4] Charl VOS

Ryan SUMMERS 6-3, 6-0

7

8

TSA061060

TSA051336

TSA061060

TSA051336

EP

WP

EP

WP

Johan COETZEE

Jack CRAFFORD

Bryce PAXTON

Daniel KNOTT 1-6, 6-4, 12-10

9

10

TSA050278

TSA062248

TSA050278

TSA062248

EP

WP

EP

WP

Morgan BAXTER

Louis  BIERMAN

Ian JANSE VAN RENSBURG

Sidney SARGEANT 6-3, 6-1

11

12
TSA060148
TSA060148

WP
WP

A6

BYE

[3] Anathi  NOFOTYO
[3] Leon DU TOIT

13

14

TSA050384

TSA971356

TSA050384

TSA971356

EP
EP livenkosi SGOBONGO

Jeandre HATTINGH

liyabona SGOBONGO

Tiaan  PEENS 6-4, 6-3

15

16
TSA051118
TSA051118

EP
EP

A8

BYE

[2] Emil VILJOEN
[2] Brandon RIESEBERG

[1] COETZEE / DE JAGER

ELKINGTON / NAIDOO

6-1, 6-2

[4] UYS / VOS

CRAFFORD / KNOTT

7-5, 6-4

BIERMAN / SARGEANT

[3] DU TOIT / NOFOTYO

6-0, 6-2

SGOBONGO / SGOBONGO

[2] RIESEBERG / VILJOEN

6-0, 6-0

[1] COETZEE / DE JAGER

CRAFFORD / KNOTT

6-0, 6-0

[3] DU TOIT / NOFOTYO

[2] RIESEBERG / VILJOEN

7-5, 6-0

[1] COETZEE / DE JAGER

[2] RIESEBERG / VILJOEN

6-3, 6-4

[1] COETZEE / DE JAGER
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